Rundenwettkamy

A-Gruppe 2 LP

Rang

Mannschaft

oA

Rang

Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
VSG Ichenhausen 1
Frohsinn GroBBkétz 1
Gut Gliick Denzingen 1
SV Deffingen 2

Name des Schiitzen

Schitzen mit mindestens 5 Starts
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Eckmiiller Manuela
Stumpf Robert
Ringhut Peter
Lattus Gerhard
Greiner Ulrich
Stecker Ernst
Meissner Werner
Weilbacher Anton
Pelzmann Arthur-Dieter
Mayer Rainer
Greiner Elvira

Lattus Herbert
Grossmann Dominik
Bergmann Swetlana
Bergmann Julian
Ringhut Dieter
Wagner Josef
Probstle Christa
Keck Tanja
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Punkte

12:
10 :
8:
6:
4
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Verein

Gut Gliick Denzingen 1
VSG Ichenhausen 1
Frohsinn GroBBkétz 1
SV Deffingen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
VSG Ichenhausen 1
Frohsinn Gro3kotz 1
Gut Gliick Denzingen 1
Gut Gliick Denzingen 1
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
SV Deffingen 2
Frisch-Auf Rettenbach 2
SV Deffingen 2

SV Deffingen 2
Frohsinn Gro3kotz 1
Gut Gliick Denzingen 1
VSG Ichenhausen 1
VSG Ichenhausen 1
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Sportichiitjen

Gan

Schnitt

997,25
994,13
993,71
1003,50
980,13

Ergebnis
Durchschnitt

353.50
352.25
349.17
346.63
339.50
337.00
333.40
329.38
327.00
326.00
319.50
318.40
317.13
313.50
311.83
310.83
303.50
301.25
297.38



